BLANKET ASSIGNMENT OF SHORT FORM
(0] usS S NT_OF R

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, MERCHANTS MORTGAGE & TRUST CORPORATION, a
Colorado corporation, does hereby assign and transfer, without
recourse, representation or warranties of any kind, express or
implied, to MERCHANTS MORTGAGE & TRUST CORPORATION, LLC, all its
right, title and interest in and to those Short Form Deeds of

Trust and Assignment of Rents recorded in the Official Records of

-Dougias County, State of Nevada, encumbering real property

situated in such county and state described as follows:

SEE "EXHIBIT A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF
together with the promissory note or notes therein described or
referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with
interest, and all rights accrued to or accrue under said Short
Form Deeds of Trust and Assignment of Rents.

Dated: March 8, 1995 MEgC?ANTS MORPGRE . CORPORATION
_a o oii*’ : 195 /41:7
BY: ‘ L —

Gene Hendrlx, Vice President

STATE OF COLORADO )
) ss:
CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER)

On March 8, 1995, personally appeared before me, a Notary

\ 7 - olm
Public, _CGene Hendrix alsc known as _Vice President , who

acknowledged that he executed the above instrument.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereto set my hand and affixed my
official stamp at my office in the County of _Denver the day and
year in ;hls certlflcate first above written. :

),

NOTARY PUBLIJ for s? County and State

SEAL
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Date of
Customer Deed of Trust
Baker 10/20/90
Covey 05/22/90
Brunsdon 02/04/91
Kindred 04/27/90
Brown 10/07/90
Cashman 06/16/90
Jackson 04/07/91
Cavanna 10/06/90
Horton 08/13/90
| Hezmalhalch 10/07/90
Cleveland 04/18/90
Hewitt 03/24/90
Fabares 07/23/91
Heimlich 11/14/90
Hendrickson 10/20/90
Har 02/23/91
Cronk 10/20/90
Etter 10/17/90
Ertel 05/22]91
Dwyer 10/21/90
Grandia 07/27/91
Griffin 03/09/91
DeRosier 09/05/90
Dion 01/26/91

WEXHIBIT A"

Instrument /Book

238071/1190
227092/590
244836/291
225881/590
237171/1090
229099/690
248710/491
237162/1090
232996/890
237168/1090
225513/590
225507/590
257267/891
240454/1290
239562/1190
246651/391
238059/1190
238056/1190
252786/691
238074/1190
257273/891
247005/391
235043/990

244470/291

Date
Recorded

11/02/90
05/31/90
02/14/91
05/14/90
10/22/90
06/28/90
04/19/91
10/22/90
08/23/90
10/22/90
05/07/90
05/07/90
08/08/91
12/06/90
11/26/90
03/15/91
11/02/90
11/62/58
06/13/91
11/02/90
08/08/91
03/21/91
09/21/90

02/07/91
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Gﬁhrke
Myers
Foltz
Elsaas
Fernandes
Qelgadillo
Guynn

Cyganek

Nantz
Nowka
Nho
Morris
Aguilar
Bailey
Monteiro

McCuaig

McFarlane &

Abrams

Marcelletti

Boone
Marman
Blevins
McCarthy
Baker
Basuino
Kusner

Bradley &
Farris

06/25/90
05/13/90
09/16/90
05/05/90
08/11/90
10/27/90
09/01/90

08/04/90

06/19/90
04/14/90
05/26/91
06/03/91
10/07/90
05/05/91
04/03/91

11/10/90

01/02/91
07/25/90
06/14/91
01/02/91
05/09/90
05/18/91
10/20/90
06/14/91

07/04/90

07/06/90

230513/790
226791/590
235442/990
226784/590

233541/890

238388/1190

234443/990

232466/890

229108/690
227098/590
252801/691

253290/691

237461/1090

252764/691

248713/491

239553/1190

243124/191
232450/890
253884 /691

243121/191

226781/590

252795/691

238068/1190

253881/691

230043/790

232463/890

07/19/90
05/25/90
09/27/90
05/25/90
08/30/90
11/08/90
09/13/90

08/16/90

06/28/90
05/31/90
06/13/91
06/20/91
10/25/90
06/13/91
04/19/91

11/26/90

01/17/91
08/16/90
06,/27/91
01/17/91
05/25/90
06/13/91
11/02/90
06/27/91

07/12/90

08/16/90
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Lauffer 09/19/90 236004/1090 : 10/04/90

-Layne 04/21/90 225884/5‘90 | 05/14/90

Bracken 05/18/90 227089/590 05/31/90

Leonardo 12/30/90 243523/191 | 01/24/91

Johnson &

Curtin 03/04/91 247008/391 03/21/91
RETURN TO

MERCHANTS MORTGAGE & TR
| UST CORPORAT
3600 SOUTH YOSEMITE STREET. SyrTe 77;ON
DENVER, COLDRADD 20237
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