BLANKET ASSIGNMENT OF SHORT FORM DEEDS OF TRUST AND ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, MERCHANTS MORTGAGE & TRUST CORPORATION, a Colorado corporation, does hereby assign and transfer, without recourse, representation or warranties of any kind, express or implied, to MERCHANTS MORTGAGE & TRUST CORPORATION, LLC, all its right, title and interest in and to those Short Form Deeds of Trust and Assignment of Rents recorded in the Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada, encumbering real property situated in such county and state described as follows:

SEE "EXHIBIT A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF together with the promissory note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued to or accrue under said Short Form Deeds of Trust and Assignment of Rents.

Dated:	March 8, 1995	MERCHANTS MORPGAGE & TRUST CORPORATION a Colorado corporation
	((By: Jene Kendrix - V
	\ \	Gene Hendrix, Vice President

STATE OF COLORADO

10

ss:

CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER)

On <u>March 8, 1995</u>, personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, <u>Gene Hendrix</u> also known as <u>Vice President</u>, who acknowledged that he executed the above instrument.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereto set my hand and affixed my official stamp at my office in the County of <u>Denver</u> the day and year in this certificate first above written.

NOTARY PUBLIC for said County and State

SEAL

357730 BK0395PG1464

"EXHIBIT A"

<u>Customer</u>	Date of Deed of Trust	Instrument/Book	Date <u>Recorded</u>
Baker	10/20/90	238071/ 1190	11/02/90
Covey	05/22/90	227092/590	05/31/90
Brunsdon	02/04/91	244836/291	02/14/91
Kindred	04/27/90	225881/590	05/14/90
Brown	10/07/90	237171/1090	10/22/90
Cashman	06/16/90	229099/690	06/28/90
Jackson	04/07/91	248710/491	04/19/91
Cavanna	10/06/90	237162/1090	10/22/90
Horton	08/13/90	232996/890	08/23/90
Hezmalhalo	ch 10/07/90	237168/1090	10/22/90
Cleveland	04/18/90	225513/590	05/07/90
Hewitt	03/24/90	225507/590	05/07/90
Fabares	07/23/91	257267/891	08/08/91
Heimlich	11/14/90	240454/1290	12/06/90
Hendricks	on 10/20/90	239562/1190	11/26/90
Har	02/23/91	246651/391	03/15/91
Cronk	10/20/90	238059/1190	11/02/90
Etter	10/17/90	238056/1190	11/02/90
Ertel	05/22/91	252786/691	06/13/91
Dwyer	10/21/90	238074/1190	11/02/90
Grandia	07/27/91	257273/891	08/08/91
Griffin	03/09/91	247005/391	03/21/91
DeRosier	09/05/90	235043/990	09/21/90
Dion	01/26/91	244470/291	02/07/91
•			

357730 BK0395PG1465

Guhrke	06/25/90	230513/790	07/19/90
Myers	05/13/90	226791/590	05/25/90
Foltz	09/16/90	235442/990	09/27/90
Elsaas	05/05/90	226784/590	05/25/90
Fernandes	08/11/90	233541/890	08/30/90
Delgadillo	10/27/90	238388/1190	11/08/90
Guynn	09/01/90	234443/990	09/13/90
Cyganek	08/04/90	232466/890	08/16/90
Nantz	06/19/90	229108/690	06/28/90
Nowka	04/14/90	227098/590	05/31/90
Nho	05/26/91	252801/691	06/13/91
Morris	• •		
	06/03/91	253290/691	06/20/91
Aguilar	10/07/90	237461/1090	10/25/90
Bailey	05/05/91	252764/691	06/13/91
Monteiro	04/03/91	248713/491	04/19/91
McCuaig	11/10/90	239553/1190	11/26/90
McFarlane & Abrams	01/02/91	243124/191	01/17/91
Marcelletti	() (232450/890	08/16/90
Boone	06/14/91	253884/691	06/27/91
Marman	01/02/91	243121/191	01/17/91
Blevins	05/09/90	226781/590	05/25/90
McCarthy	05/18/91	252795/691	06/13/91
Baker	10/20/90	238068/1190	11/02/90
Basuino	06/14/91	253881/691	06/27/91
Kusner	07/04/90	230043/790	07/12/90
Bradley & Farris	07/06/90	232463/890	08/16/90

357730 BK 0 3 9 5 PG 1 4 6 6

Lauffer	09/19/90	236004/1090	10/04/90
Layne	04/21/90	225884/590	05/14/90
Bracken	05/18/90	227089/590	05/31/90
Leonardo	12/30/90	243523/191	01/24/91
Johnson & Curtin	03/04/91	247008/391	03/21/91

RETURN TO

MERCHANTS MORTGAGE & TRUST CORPORATION
3600 SOUTH YOSEMITE STREET, SUITE 777

DENVER, COLORADO 80237

MERCUESTED BY

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA

'95 MAR 13 AT :43

357730 BK 0 3 9 5 PG | 4 6 7 LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

PAID KODEPUTY